

## **Stolit R1.5 Dark Colors**

82141 Stolit R1.5 Dark Colors

Material Characteristics	
Pre-Consumer Recycled Content	0.6%
Post-Consumer Recycled Content	0%
VOC (g/l)	21

Component #	% of Total Product	Extraction Location
Α	55	Marble Hill, GA
В	15	Knoxville, TN
С	9	Atlanta, GA
Component #	% of Total Product	Extraction Location
A	55	Marble Hill, GA
В	15	Knoxville, TN
С	9	Atlanta, GA
Component #	% of Total Product	Extraction Location
A	55	Salinas, CA
В	15	Torrence, CA
С	9	Glendale, AZ
	A B C Component # A B C Component # A B C Component # A B B C	A 55 B 15 C 9  Component # % of Total Product A 55 B 15 C 9  Component # % of Total Product A 55 B 15 C 9

## Sto Corp.

3800 Camp Creek Parkway Building 1400, Suite 120 Atlanta, GA 30331

Tel: 404-346-3666 Toll Free: 1-800-221-2397 Fax: 404 346-3119

www.stocorp.com

## LEED-82141

Revision: 000 Date Revised: Date Created: 09/24/12

## Attention

Attention

This product is intended for use by qualified professional contractors, not consumers, as a component of a larger construction assembly as specified by a qualified design professional, general contractor or builder. It should be installed in accordance with those specifications and Sto's instructions. Sto Corp. disclaims all, and assumes no, liability for on-site inspections, for its products applied improperty, or by unqualified persons or entities, or as part of an improperty designed or constructed building, for the nonperformance of adjacent building components or assemblies, or for other construction activities beyond Sto's control. Improper use of this product, and to the structure of the building or its components. STO CORP. DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES EXPRESS OR IMPLIED EXPERS OR IMPLIED EXPERS OR IMPLIED EXPERS WITH STO'S WARRANTY PROGRAMS WHICH ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME. For the fullest, most current information on proper application, clean-up, mixing and other specifications and warranties, cautions and disclaimers, please refer to the Sto Corp. website, www.stocopro.com. utions and disclaimers, please refer to the Sto Corp. website, www.stocorp.com